& Mittellander
[\ Schiesssportverband

Rangliste

Wettschiessen MSSV JS & U15
Riedbach
3. September 2016

Statistik Unterverbande Teilnehmer o Resultat
SSVS 35 122,74
ASVB 25 118,48
GSSV 21 110,61
U15 16 112,5

Total 97
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Mittellander

‘% Schiesssportverband

Rang Name

1 Gerber

2 Riesen

3 Bihler

4 Roggli

5 Werren

6  Siegrist

7 Miekus

8 Hurst

9 Knutti

10 Schmutz
11 Kuhn

12  Stoll

13 Kunz

14 Werren

15 Brack

16  Wagner
17 Wiedmer
18 Burri

19 Hugi
20 Zahnd
21 Beyeler
22  Stoll
23  Sieber
24  Grinig
25  Stucki
26  Pulfer
27 Bouda
28  Scheurer
29  Ulrich
30 Kampfer
31 Reichebach
32 Buhler
33 Fankhauser
34  Luthi
35 Staudenmann
36 Krebs
37 Wegmiiller
38 Schenk

39 Kaufmann

40 Aebischer

41  Burri

42 Beutler

43 Staudenmann
44  Arulanantham
45 Dirrenmatt

46 Armn

47 Raio

48 Scheidegger
49 Kreuter

50 Stern

51 Kreuter

52 Gehrig

53 Hauser

54 Paganotto
55 Jocham

56 Schneiter
57 Schluchter

58 Minger

59 Azizi

60 Anneler

61 Krebs

62 Fankhauser
63 Kreuter

64 de Bruin
65 Strauss

66 Krattinger
67 Menzel

Vorname
Adrian

Patrik

Janik

Barbara
Christof
Benjamin
Alexander Luka
Nadine

Daniel Jan
Lukas

Robin

Tobias
Christian
Micha
Angélique
Michael Alexander
Michelle
Marco
Florence Isabelle
Fabian
Raphael
Christian
Sabrina
Sandra

Lukas
Raphael
Alexander
Domenic
Juliana

Simon

Fabian

Dorian Arnold Siegfried
Marc

Marco

Angela

Jair

Philipp

Florian

Daniel
Michelle

Beat

Stefan
Michelle
Abisanth
Andrea

Simon Janic
Elena Gracia
Raphael
Ramon Yanick
Michelle
Cornelia

Joel

Reto

Raphael
Sebastian Peter
Florian

Sina

Patrick Michael
Erblin

Nico

Roger

Ivan

Marcel

Nils

Jannis Alain
Svenja

Dario

Wettschiessen MSSV 2016

Geb-Datum Kurs Unterverband

03.10.1996
18.03.1996
09.06.1998
22.07.1999
01.11.1996
08.10.1999
04.10.1996
13.08.1996
11.11.1997
21.02.1998
28.08.1998
22.03.1998
06.10.1997
01.05.1996
08.06.2000
04.04.1997
17.11.1998
23.05.2001
08.12.1997
14.09.1999
30.12.1997
16.07.1996
16.03.1997
24.02.1996
04.07.1997
25.06.1997
10.07.1998
02.03.1999
17.10.1999
01.02.1996
02.09.1997
04.10.1996
19.11.1997
01.06.1996
22.05.1997
13.07.2001
01.08.2001
30.03.1998
24.09.1997
11.12.1998
23.10.1997
06.02.1998
15.05.1999
05.04.1997
26.03.1997
20.10.1999
23.05.1997
19.01.2001
05.03.1998
26.03.2000
28.12.2000
03.07.1998
07.10.1997
06.06.1998
02.06.1997
19.07.1997
17.09.2001
14.05.1996
26.08.1996
21.09.1999
09.05.1996
29.08.1999
27.02.1998
12.01.1997
03.08.1997
02.12.1997
17.12.1998

Riedbach

Gesamtrangliste

Jungschiitzen

GSsV
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
GSsV
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
GSsV
ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
GSsvV
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
GSsV
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
GSsv
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
GSsv
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
GSsV
SSVS
GSsV
ASVB
ASVB
GSsvV
GSsV
GSsv
SSVS
ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
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Sektion

Riti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Wabern, Freischltzen

Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Wabern, Freischitzen

Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Feldschitzen Grundbach
Rischegg, Schiitzen Ruschegg
Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Bolligen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Feldschitzen Grundbach
Bern Stadtschiitzen

Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Rischegg, Schiitzen Ruschegg
Gulmligen, Schiutzengesellschaft Muri-Gimligen
Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen

Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen

Rti b/Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Bern Stadtschiitzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Wabern, Freischiitzen

Fultigen Militarschitzengesellschaft
Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schiitzen Riischegg
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Bern Stadtschiitzen

Rischegg, Schiitzen Ruschegg
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schiitzen Ruschegg
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschutzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ko&niz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seftigen Schitzenverein

Gerzensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bern Stadtschiitzen

Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg

Resultat TS
139 94
136 96
134 87
133 97
133 97
133 93
132 97
131 98
131 95
131 93
131 92
131 90
130 93
130 90
130 75
129 92
129 89
129 88
127 98
127 95
126 99
126 96
126 93
126 92
126 91
125 88
124 97
124 88
124 87
123 95
123 93
123 92
123 90
123 85
122 98
122 93
122 89
121 95
121 89
121 86
121 84
120 88
120 86
119 93
119 86
119 85
118 99
118 95
118 92
118 88
117 87
117 82
117 72
115 82
113 90
113 85
113 80
113 77
111 94
111 88
111 86
110 95
110 76
109 85
109 80
108 99
107 94



K

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Mittellander

Schiesssportverband
Tschabold Sabrina
Flihmann Christoph
Keusen Joel Andrea
Krebs Martin Friedrich
Hunziker Fabian
Teuscher Michael
Szlics Réka
Gyger Olivier
Wyttenbach Michael-Jiirg
Teofilovic Teodor
Aebischer Marlena
Schmid Marc
Rohrbach Janick
Keusen Alain Cédric

Wettschiessen MSSV 2016

22.07.1999
22.05.1999
26.06.1998
28.06.1998
26.11.1997
23.06.1999
18.05.1996
04.03.1996
12.03.1996
01.07.1999
14.01.1997
10.10.1998
13.04.1997
15.09.1999

Gesamtrangliste
Jungschiitzen
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Riedbach

ASVB
SSVS
GSsV
GSsvV
GSsV
GSsV
ASVB
ASVB
GSsV
ASVB
GSsV
GSsvV
GSsV
GSsvV
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Bern Stadtschiitzen

Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Fultigen Militarschltzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschutzengesellschaft
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schitzenverein

Wabern, Freischltzen

Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bern Stadtschiitzen

Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschutzengesellschaft

107
106
105
104
104
103
101
100
98
98
96
95
89
84

76
72
75
98
86
70
87
97
82
75
89
71
97
72



R

Rang Name
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Mittellander
Schiesssportverband
Vorname
Zahnd Elias
Schlegel Peer
Roggli Matthias
Kunzi Nico
Burren Stefan
Schmalstieg Sascha
Kinzi Luca
Zingg Luca
Spycher Flavia
Hostettler Jan
Zutter Thomas
Hostettler Melanie
Mast Thomas
Kocher Larissa
Nydegger Priska
Zingg Andrea

Wettschiessen MSSV 2016

Gesamtrangliste
Junioren U15

Riedbach

Geb-Datum Kurs Unterverband Sektion

20.02.2002
04.12.2005
19.11.2003
11.02.2004
11.04.2003
04.07.2002
21.06.2002
14.01.2002
21.04.2004
25.08.2003
04.09.2002
21.01.2003
12.12.2004
02.08.2004
17.06.2004
13.12.2004

JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ
JJ

SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
ASVB
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
ASVB
SSVS
SSVS
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Schiitzen Schwarzenburg

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Sportschitzen Wolfacker
Sportschiitzen Wolfacker

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg

Wabern, Freischiitzen

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Lanzenhdusern Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhdusern Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen Wolfacker

Schiitzen Schwarzenburg
Lanzenhdusern Schiitzengesellschaft

Resultat TS
133 91
125 91
122 93
122 87
120 83
116 94
116 91
112 88
111 91
111 79
109 94
109 80
108 84
103 88
103 79
80 95
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Rang Name

1
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Mittellander
Schiesssportverband
Vorname

Biihler Janik
Miekus Alexander Luka
Kuhn Robin
Kunz Christian
Wagner Michael Alexander
Wiedmer Michelle
Hugi Florence Isabelle
Zahnd Fabian
Bouda Alexander
Scheurer Domenic
Biihler Dorian Arnold Siegfried
Lathi Marco
Krebs Jair
Arulanantham Abisanth
Raio Elena Gracia
Paganotto Raphael
Muinger Patrick Michael
Azizi Erblin
de Bruin Nils
Strauss Jannis Alain
Menzel Dario
Tschabold Sabrina
Szlics Réka
Gyger Olivier
Teofilovic Teodor

Wettschiessen MSSV 2016

Geb-Datum Kurs Unterverband

09.06.1998
04.10.1996
28.08.1998
06.10.1997
04.04.1997
17.11.1998
08.12.1997
14.09.1999
10.07.1998
02.03.1999
04.10.1996
01.06.1996
13.07.2001
05.04.1997
23.05.1997
06.06.1998
14.05.1996
26.08.1996
12.01.1997
03.08.1997
17.12.1998
22.07.1999
18.05.1996
04.03.1996
01.07.1999

Riedbach

UV ASVB
Jungschiitzen

4 ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
ASVB
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Sektion

Wabern, Freischitzen

Wabern, Freischiitzen

Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bolligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Bern Stadtschitzen

Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Gulmligen, Schiutzengesellschaft Muri-Gimligen
Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bern Stadtschitzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wabern, Freischitzen

Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Ko&niz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft

Bern Stadtschitzen

Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft

Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bern Stadtschiitzen

Neuenegg Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bern Stadtschiitzen

Wabern, Freischltzen

Koniz, Schitzengesellschaft

Bern Stadtschitzen

Resultat TS
134 87
132 97
131 92
130 93
129 92
129 89
127 98
127 95
124 97
124 88
123 92
123 85
122 93
119 93
118 99
115 82
113 77
111 94
109 85
109 80
107 94
107 76
101 87
100 97
98 75



K

Rang Name

1
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Mittellander
Schiesssportverband
Vorname

Gerber Adrian
Knutti Daniel Jan
Brack Angélique
Griinig Sandra
Fankhauser Marc
Beutler Stefan
Stern Michelle
Jocham Sebastian Peter
Schluchter Sina
Anneler Nico
Krebs Roger
Fankhauser Ivan
Keusen Joel Andrea
Krebs Martin Friedrich
Hunziker Fabian
Teuscher Michael
Wyttenbach Michael-Jiirg
Aebischer Marlena
Schmid Marc
Rohrbach Janick
Keusen Alain Cédric

Wettschiessen MSSV 2016

Geb-Datum Kurs Unterverband

03.10.1996
11.11.1997
08.06.2000
24.02.1996
19.11.1997
06.02.1998
26.03.2000
02.06.1997
17.09.2001
21.09.1999
09.05.1996
29.08.1999
26.06.1998
28.06.1998
26.11.1997
23.06.1999
12.03.1996
14.01.1997
10.10.1998
13.04.1997
15.09.1999

Jungschiitzen

6
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Riedbach

UV GSsSV

GSsV
GSsvV
GSsV
GSsvV
GSsV
GSsv
GSsV
GSsV
GSsV
GSsvV
GSsV
GSsv
GSsV
GSsv
GSsV
GSsV
GSsV
GSsv
GSsV
GSsv
GSsV
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Sektion

Riti b/Riggisberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Feldschiitzen Grundbach
Wattenwil Feldschitzen Grundbach
Rti b/Riggisberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschltzengesellschaft
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Gerzensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschutzen

Seftigen Schitzenverein

Gerzensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschutzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschitzengesellschaft
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schitzenverein

Gerzensee Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niedermuhlern Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschutzengesellschaft
Fultigen Militarschitzengesellschaft

Resultat TS
139 94
131 95
130 75
126 92
123 90
120 88
118 88
113 90
113 80
111 88
111 86
110 95
105 75
104 98
104 86
103 70
98 82
96 89
95 71
89 97
84 72



K

Rang Name

1

©CoOo~NOOOBAWN

Mittellander
Schiesssportverband
Vorname

Riesen Patrik
Roggli Barbara
Werren Christof
Siegrist Benjamin
Hurst Nadine
Schmutz Lukas
Stoll Tobias
Werren Micha
Burri Marco
Beyeler Raphael
Stoll Christian
Sieber Sabrina
Stucki Lukas
Pulfer Raphael
Ulrich Juliana
Kémpfer Simon
Reichebach Fabian
Staudenmann Angela
Wegmiiller Philipp
Schenk Florian
Kaufmann Daniel
Aebischer Michelle
Burri Beat
Staudenmann Michelle
Dirrenmatt Andrea
Arn Simon Janic
Scheidegger Raphael
Kreuter Ramon Yanick
Kreuter Cornelia
Gehrig Joel
Hauser Reto
Schneiter Florian
Kreuter Marcel
Krattinger Svenja
Flihmann Christoph

Wettschiessen MSSV 2016

18.03.1996
22.07.1999
01.11.1996
08.10.1999
13.08.1996
21.02.1998
22.03.1998
01.05.1996
23.05.2001
30.12.1997
16.07.1996
16.03.1997
04.07.1997
25.06.1997
17.10.1999
01.02.1996
02.09.1997
22.05.1997
01.08.2001
30.03.1998
24.09.1997
11.12.1998
23.10.1997
15.05.1999
26.03.1997
20.10.1999
19.01.2001
05.03.1998
28.12.2000
03.07.1998
07.10.1997
19.07.1997
27.02.1998
02.12.1997
22.05.1999

6
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Riedbach

UV SSVS

Jungschiitzen

Geb-Datum Kurs Unterverband

SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
SSVS
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Sektion

Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schiitzen Ruschegg
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Riischegg, Schiitzen Riischegg
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schiitzen Riischegg
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen

Rischegg, Schiitzen Riischegg
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Rischegg, Schiitzen Ruschegg
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschutzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schiitzengesellschaft
Guggisberg Militarschitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen

Resultat TS
136 96
133 97
133 97
133 93
131 98
131 93
131 90
130 90
129 88
126 99
126 96
126 93
126 91
125 88
124 87
123 95
123 93
122 98
122 89
121 95
121 89
121 86
121 84
120 86
119 86
119 85
118 95
118 92
117 87
117 82
117 72
113 85
110 76
108 99
106 72



